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Southern Company Gas, GIS & Asset Data - South, July 2017

Limited Access Highway
One Call Response Area
Code - Service Center

AGL101 - ATHENS
AGL102 - ATLANTA 1
AGL103 - ATLANTA 2
AGL104 - AUGUSTA
AGL105 - BRUNSWICK
AGL106 - CARROLLTON
AGL107 - CHEROKEE
AGL108 - CLAYTON
AGL109 - CONYERS
AGL110 - CORNELIA
AGL111 - CUMMING
AGL112 - DOUGLASVILLE
AGL113 - GRIFFIN/THOMASTON
AGL114 - GWINNETT
AGL115 - HALL COUNTY

AGL116 - JASPER
AGL117 - JESUP
AGL118 - MACON
AGL119 - MARIETTA
AGL120 - MILLEDGEVILLE
AGL121 - NEWNAN
AGL122 - NORTHWEST GEORGIA
AGL123 - PEACHTREE
AGL124 - SAVANNAH
AGL125 - VALDOSTA
AGL126 - VIDALIA
AGL127 - WASHINGTON
AGL128 - WAYCROSS
AGL131 - FT GORDON
CGC129 - CLEVELAND
CGC130 - CHATTANOOGA
RMB - MEADOW BRANCH LANDFILL
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Including:   - Excavation Questions
- Locating Assistance
- Easements
- Encroachments

Asset Protection or Right-of-Way 
Support Needed?

Note:  If an escalation is required 
for contacts, please begin calling 
Supervisor, Manager, etc.

Atlantic
Ocean

LMD = Land Managment District

LMD AGL CDC Code Name Email Cell Number 
1 122,129,130,132 Josh Howard jphoward@southernco.com 404-472-5426

1&2 107,111,116 Jerry Barrett ebarrett@southernco.com 404-569-2507
2 114,123 Bruce Bender bbender@southernco.com 404-805-2613
2 104,127,131 Wil Vautrin wvautrin@southernco.com 706-214-1811
2 101,110,115 Tito Cintron acintron@southernco.com 470-218-5996
3 102,103 Carlos James carjames@southernco.com 404-922-3797
3 106,112 Russell Brock  rbrock@southernco.com 470-366-6639

2&3 119  Andre'a Davis andavis@southernco.com 470-464-4055 
3 108,109,121, Thomas Brandon tbrandon@southernco.com 404-387-3164

3&4 108,113 Randy Davis johdavis@southernco.com 404-309-5397
4 118,120 Kevin Barnard kbarnard@southernco.com 478-365-8057
5 105,125,128 Brad Register bregiste@southernco.com 229-375-8815
5 124 Promes Life plife@southernco.com 912-577-1243
5 117,126 Jamie Coursey jcoursey@southernco.com 912-665-8050

1,2&3 Supervisor Scotty Davis scotdavi@southernco.com 404-695-2118
4&5 Supervisor Jerrold Dewberry jdewberr@southernco.com 404-780-1911
ALL Manager Richard Slagle rslagle@southernco.com 404-673-1063
ALL Analyst Christy Kerr ckerr@southernco.com 404-991-0788


